
WHOM DO I ASK? 

 

1/4/19 CG 

FUNCTION CONTACT BLDG PHONE EMAIL  ADDRESSES 
ACADEMIC SUCCESS CENTER/TUTOR LAB Elizabeth Gonzales 4 Ext. 1719 gonzalese@nfcc.edu  

ADMISSIONS Karen Hiers 
Debbie Thompson 3 Ext. 1622 

Ext. 9405 
hiersk@nfcc.edu 
thompsond@nfcc.edu 

ADVISING AND RETENTION Philip Wilkerson 
Robin Kinney 2 Ext. 9455 

Ext. 1737 
wilkersonp@nfcc.edu 
kinneyr@nfcc.edu 

BANNER Russ Baldwin 6 Ext. 9434 baldwinr@nfcc.edu 

BOOKSTORE Ginger Robinson 2 Ext. 9486 robinsong@nfcc.edu 

CHANGE OF GRADES Lori Pleasant 3 Ext. 9469 pleasantl@nfcc.edu 

CLASS ROLLS AND VERIFICATIONS Olivia Dickey 3 Ext. 1612 sherrode@nfcc.edu 

CLASSROOM RESERVATIONS  Cheri Green 3 Ext. 9479 greenc@nfcc.edu 

CLASSROOM TECHNOLOGY Tisha Phillips 5 Ext. 1733 audiovisual@nfcc.edu 

COLLEGE VEHICLE REQUEST Linda English 17 Ext. 9444 englishl@nfcc.edu 
COMPUTER/NETWORK ISSUES Computer Services 5 Ext. 1672 computerservices@nfcc.edu 

CONTRACTS AND BENEFITS (EMPLOYEE) Karen Turner 3 Ext. 9487 turnerk@nfcc.edu 

DEPARTMENT CHAIRS AND DIRECTORS 
Business and Social Science Sharon Brave Heart 7 Ext. 1619 braveheart@nfcc.edu 

   Communication and Literature Paula McCullers 6 Ext. 1715 mccullersp@nfcc.edu 

Criminal Justice Rick Davis 35 Ext. 9492 davisr@nfcc.edu 

Developmental Education and Student Life Skills Jennifer Page  3 Ext. 1603 pagej@nfcc.edu  

Early Childhood Education Denise Callaway 13 Ext. 9449 callawayd@nfcc.edu 

Emergency Medical Services Mike Kirkland 13 Ext. 1673 kirklandm@nfcc.edu 

Engineering, Manufacturing, and Welding Technology Steve Turner 13 Ext. 1657 turners@nfcc.edu 

History, Humanities, Art, and Foreign Language Jay Welch 8 Ext. 9415 welchj@nfcc.edu 

Mathematics  Phillip Taylor 34 Ext. 1647 taylorp@nfcc.edu 

Natural Sciences Dr. Guenter Maresch 34 Ext. 1632 mareschg@nfcc.edu 

Nursing and Allied Health Dr. Julie Townsend 13 Ext. 9428 townsendj@nfcc.edu 

Public Safety Rick Davis 35 Ext. 9492 davisr@nfcc.edu 

DESIRE2LEARN (D2L) Computer Services 5 Ext. 1672 D2LHelp@nfcc.edu 

DISABILITY RESOURCE CENTER Sheila Nobles 6 Ext. 1683 nobless@nfcc.edu  

DUAL ENROLLMENT  Mary Frances Mauldin 2 Ext. 1628 dualenrollment@nfcc.edu 

DUPLICATION SERVICES Tammy Horne 5 Ext. 9420 duplication@nfcc.edu 

GRADUATION Katie Terry 3 Ext. 1620 terryk@nfcc.edu 

ID CARDS  Library 4 Ext. 1624 library@nfcc.edu  

INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH Dr. Carol O’Dell 6 Ext. 1679 odellc@nfcc.edu 

MAILBOXES Tena Thompson 2 Ext. 1606 thompsont@nfcc.edu 

MAINTENANCE Linda English 17 Ext. 9444 maintenance@nfcc.edu 
OMBUDSMAN (STUDENT) David Paulk 8 Ext. 9418 paulkd@nfcc.edu  

PAYMENTS/FEES Business Office 2 Ext. 1610  
PAYROLL INFORMATION Nichole Underwood 2 Ext. 1661 underwoodn@nfcc.edu 

PUBLIC INFORMATION, MARKETING, & WEBSITE College Advancement 32 Ext. 1653 collegeadvancement@nfcc.edu 

PURCHASING Sarah Newsome 2 Ext. 1675 newsomes@nfcc.edu 

SECURITY On-Duty Officer 9 973-0280  

STUDENT CODE OF CONDUCT Philip Wilkerson 2 Ext. 9455 wilkersonp@nfcc.edu   

STUDENT ACTIVITIES AND COMMUNICATION Denise Bell 9 Ext. 9481 belld@nfcc.edu  

TESTING CENTER Nicole Hudson 16 Ext. 9451 hudsonn@nfcc.edu 

TITLE IX (REPORT SEXUAL MISCONDUCT) Tyler Coody 
Jhan Reichert 

12 
4 

Ext. 1639 
Ext. 9485 

coodyt@nfcc.edu 
reichertj@nfcc.edu 

 


